
SUPREMELY PRODUCTIVE

FRUIT AND ALFALFA LANDS
IN SUPERIOR CALIFORNIA

404 12th St. PACIFIC LAND CO. OAKLAND

Snd for Ulentire

2222 CHAPtt ST.

Beriidey, Califinu

78 1913 POIiK-HUSTED CO.'S

Rosen Victor D mnfg jeweler 357 12th v
Ala

Rosen & Rosenthal (J Rosen S Rosen-
thai) tailors' trimmings 53S 16th

Rosenbaum Adolph mach hd Reliance Mill
and 1-br Co b 1008 Cotton

Rosenbaum Adolph elk P J Traynor r
1169 19th

Rosenbaum Ambrose r lOOS Cotton
Rosenbaum Benj driver rms 1682 5th
Rosenbaum Chas R elk P J Traynor r

1169 19th
Rosenberg Akalia M boat bldr r 1424
Linden

Rosenberg Arthur meat ctr rms 412 10th
Rosenberg Benj ctr b 2334 iSth av
Rosenberg Chas L eng S P Co r 2262 E

15th
Rosenber-g Chas M r 598 23d
Rosenberg C Leonard stdt b 598 23d
Rosenberg- Geo r 2334 25th av
Rosenberg Geo mngr J Baunigarten &
Co b 2334 25th av

Rosenberg Gertrude elk b 2121 Filbert
Rosenberg Getz cattle buyer- r 2334 25th
av

Rosenberg Jennie b 663 12th
Rosenberg Jesse b 2334 25th av
Rosenberg John rms 1136 1st av
Rosenberg Jos office 215 Bacon bldg r

663 12th
Rosenberg Lasery r 1546 Alice
Rosenberg Milton ctr b 2334 25th av
Rosenberg Minnie (wid Jacob M) r 2121
Filbert

Rosenberg Rubv steno b 2121 Filbert
Rosenberg Rudolph elk r 1012 32d
Rosenberg Rosie (wid Nathan) b 663 12th
Rosenberg R & Sons Co A Seedkin mngr
bottlers supplies 711 Franklin

Rosenberg Saml C salsn r 3201 Filbert
Rosenblat Dora seams Simmonds' C &
S House r 1307 Castro

Rosenblatt Morris elev oor r 3829 Brook-
dale av

Rosenblum Isaac pedlar r 4106 E 10th
Rosengarden Morris shoe repr 375 12th

r 2517 11th av
Rosengreen Jas elk "V\' G Logan & Co

r 2225 39th av
Rosenhahn Leopold mach r 629 56th
Rosenheim Mrs Ethel r Hotel St Mark
Rosenheim Frances steno T P Emight b

6439 Raymond
Rosenhein) Philip r 6439 Raymond
Rosenheim Philip H salsn Geo W Austin

r 1556 Eway
Rosenslein John mngr Eastern Outfit-

ting Co r 472 Okld av
Rosenthal Annie (wid Morris) r 1080 7th
Rosenthal Eda M dressmkr 433 25th
Rosenthal Fred agt West Coast Life In»
Co r Bkly

Rosenthal Harry A salsn b 511 Jeffer-
son

Rosenthal Jacob salsn r Hotel Crellin
Ro.senthal Jacob vineearmkr Consumers'
Comp Yeast Co r S F

Rosenthal L F rms 170 10th
Rosenthal PhvUis tchr Manzainta School
b 416 Okld av

Rosenthal Saml window dresser S N
Wood & Co r 185 15th

Rosenthal Sol (Rosen & Rosenthal) .

S F

SeeSlRKELfYCUSSI-lIi!
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SENTHAL'S (Incorporated)
T f e Frnnkol Mngr Shoes 469-471 12th
Phone Okld 5236

Rosenzwig B r 1530 Grove
Rosette see also Rassette
Rosette Jos A lab r 921 27th av
Rosevear Wm T brkmn S P Co r 100^

56th
Rosevere Mary A (wid John) b 694
Brockhurst

Roseville Heights Land Co H P Bancroft
sec 20G Okld Bank of Sav bldg

Rosewall Jas H quarryman r 455 65th
Rosewarne Jas glazier Downey-Cavasso
G and P Co r Ala

Rosewater Louis waiter The Forum
Cafe r 443 51st

Roshio see also Racceo and Raschio
Rosick Barney waiter b 676 17th
Rosie see also Rossi and Roza
Rosin Harry lab b 1716 San Pab av
Roskia Otto A tanner r 1095 56th

ROSLING DAVID E
Real Estate and Investments Notary
Public 1542 Broadway Phone Lakeside
200 r 305 Juana av San Leandro

Rosling Rosamond dressmkr b 2835 Web-
ster

Roslyn Apartments 478 19th
Roso Guiseppe barber r 663 7th
Rosoff Victor lab rms 103 Bway
Ross see also Roos and Russ
Ross Mrs Adelle (Firtieth St Store Co")

r 4026 Pied av
Ross Albert G truckman S F-O T Rys r

514 Willow
Ross Alex foreman r 1012 2Sth
Ross Alex G pipeftr r 514 Willow
Ross Alfred grocer 2637 Peralta av r

2633 same
Ross Andr J stove mnfr r 222 Sunny-

side av
Ross Belle cashr b 943 35th
Ross Chas A real est 78 Bacon bldg r
Bkly

Ross Chas H carp S P Co r 1670 11th
Ross Chas J (Fortieth St Store Co) r

402G Pied av
Ross Christine elk Lem Williams r Ala
Ross Clarence E supt Evergreen Ceme-

tery r 3110 Gibson av
Ross Colin A solr r 5482 College av
Ross C Norman coir Jackson Furn Co

r 658 24th
Ross Danl M r 738 25th
Ross David bkpr rms 832 Union
Ross Da\-id W elk r 541 41st
Ross Delos H foreman Calif Motor Car
Co r 3234 E 14th

Ross Elenor W (wid Aaron) b 1714 12th
Ross Elizabeth (wid Tchabod O) librarian
E Okld Branch Free librarv r 1036 E
16th

Ross Ellen elk b 1087 67th
Ross Fannie B phone opr b 2155 \S''est

Ross Frank E mach Gilrov Mach Co r
1114 E 16th

Ross Frank J r 2908 Chestnut
Ross Fred trav salsn rms 485 20th
Ross Geo r 19 Napier av
Ross Geo I ins b 1036 E 16th
Ross Geo W carp Alex Thomson r 1012

28th
Ross Glouster J bkbndr b 625 56th
Ross Harry tmstr Pac Freight & Trans
Co r 3323 Boston av

Ross Harry C coir Pas Gas & Elec Co r
1429 100th av

Ross Harry C salsn r 326 59th

Ross Harry W mngr r 943 35th

C. ^ tS. Axle Grease
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